
Classement général 3e CoupeNE

( 30 postes; 660pts; 60'00'' maximum; Pénalité : -10pts/min )

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Philipp Khlebnikov ANCO 600 60'37'' -10 590
2 Darrell High CARE Vevey 580 60'48'' -10 570
3 Roger Zimmermann ANCO 560 61'12'' -20 540
4 Luc Bouchan RAMBO 470 58'10'' 470
5 Gaudenz Steinlin OLG Bern 510 64'53'' -50 460
6 David Hamel ANCO 380 56'26'' 380
7 Grégoire Bena ANCO 370 46'58'' 370
8 Pierre Bena ANCO 370 47'23'' 370
9 Beat Müller COLJ 370 58'40'' 370
10 Julie Ancel COLJ 360 58'37'' 360
11 Alain Juan ANCO 350 59'32'' 350
12 Victor Kuznetsov COLJ 370 61'29'' -20 350
13 Anton Khlebnikov ANCO 380 62'20'' -30 350
14 Jean-Claude Guyot ANCO 340 57'55'' 340
15 Alison High CARE Vevey 360 61'21'' -20 340
16 Jakob Büchi ANCO 330 55'44'' 330
17 Julie Wälti ANCO 320 55'33'' 320
18 Justine Hamel ANCO 310 51'20'' 310
19 Zoé Simonin ANCO 310 51'21'' 310
20 Pierre Wyrsch ANCO 310 55'01'' 310
21 André Tissot ANCO 310 55'07'' 310
22 Benoît Pécoud COLJ 310 57'54'' 310
23 Claude-Yvan Pécoud COLJ 310 58'17'' 310
24 Simon Hamel ANCO 300 59'10'' 300
25 Inès Berger ANCO 280 51'32'' 280
26 Paul Tissot ANCO 280 53'28'' 280
27 Vladimir Kuznetsov COLJ 320 63'46'' -40 280
28 Loïc Berger ANCO 260 51'22'' 260
29 Isabelle Monnier ANCO 260 58'43'' 260
30 Yannick Cosandier ANCO 340 67'16'' -80 260
31 Nathan Weibel ANCO 240 53'36'' 240
32 Bastien Von Wyss ANCO 240 58'02'' 240
33 Marc-Olivier Renaud 240 59'12'' 240
34 Alex Zanetta ANCO 300 66'37'' -70 230
35 Aurélie Ballot ANCO 210 45'53'' 210
36 Gauthier Ballot ANCO 210 57'08'' 210
37 Najla Naceur COLJ 150 58'29'' 150
38 Marjorie Tissot ANCO 140 57'21'' 140
39 Sylvie Zanetta ANCO 140 57'24'' 140
40 Vera Khlebnikova ANCO 250 70'41'' -110 140
41 Anne-Marie Monnier ANCO 130 52'00'' 130
42 Heather High CARE Vevey 130 57'58'' 130
43 Bastien Gerber ANCO 120 50'32'' 120
44 Bernard Monnier ANCO 120 51'50'' 120
45 Olivier Attinger ANCO 120 55'16'' 120
46 Elisabeth Duvoisin COLJ 170 65'38'' -60 110
47 Daniel Bena ANCO 150 65'32'' -60 90
48 Solène Ballot ANCO 60 40'35'' 60



49 Margaux Tissot ANCO 60 40'36'' 60

Katya Kuznetsova COLJ 290 dnf
Nanouche Berger ANCO abandon

Blanc

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Loïc Berger ANCO 260 51'22'' 260
2 Gauthier Ballot ANCO 210 57'08'' 210
3 Heather High CARE Vevey 130 57'58'' 130
4 Bastien Gerber ANCO 120 50'32'' 120
5 Bernard Monnier ANCO 120 51'50'' 120
6 Solène Ballot ANCO 60 40'35'' 60
7 Margaux Tissot ANCO 60 40'36'' 60

Jaune

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Julie Wälti ANCO 320 55'33'' 320
2 Justine Hamel ANCO 310 51'20'' 310
3 Zoé Simonin ANCO 310 51'21'' 310
4 Marjorie Tissot ANCO 140 57'21'' 140
5 Sylvie Zanetta ANCO 140 57'24'' 140
6 Anne-Marie Monnier ANCO 130 52'00'' 130
7 Daniel Bena ANCO 150 65'32'' -60 90

Katya Kuznetsova COLJ 290 dnf

Vert

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Simon Hamel ANCO 300 59'10'' 300
2 Inès Berger ANCO 280 51'32'' 280
3 Paul Tissot ANCO 280 53'28'' 280
4 Isabelle Monnier ANCO 260 58'43'' 260
5 Nathan Weibel ANCO 240 53'36'' 240
6 Marc-Olivier Renaud 240 59'12'' 240
7 Aurélie Ballot ANCO 210 45'53'' 210
8 Najla Naceur COLJ 150 58'29'' 150
9 Vera Khlebnikova ANCO 250 70'41'' -110 140
10 Elisabeth Duvoisin COLJ 170 65'38'' -60 110

Nanouche Berger ANCO abandon



Bleu

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Grégoire Bena ANCO 370 46'58'' 370
2 Pierre Bena ANCO 370 47'23'' 370
3 Alain Juan ANCO 350 59'32'' 350
4 Victor Kuznetsov COLJ 370 61'29'' -20 350
5 Anton Khlebnikov ANCO 380 62'20'' -30 350
6 Jean-Claude Guyot ANCO 340 57'55'' 340
7 Jakob Büchi ANCO 330 55'44'' 330
8 André Tissot ANCO 310 55'07'' 310
9 Vladimir Kuznetsov COLJ 320 63'46'' -40 280
10 Yannick Cosandier ANCO 340 67'16'' -80 260
11 Bastien Von Wyss ANCO 240 58'02'' 240
12 Alex Zanetta ANCO 300 66'37'' -70 230
13 Olivier Attinger ANCO 120 55'16'' 120

Rouge

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Darrell High CARE Vevey 580 60'48'' -10 570
2 Luc Bouchan 470 58'10'' 470
3 David Hamel ANCO 380 56'26'' 380
4 Beat Müller COLJ 370 58'40'' 370
5 Julie Ancel COLJ 360 58'37'' 360
6 Alison High CARE Vevey 360 61'21'' -20 340
7 Pierre Wyrsch ANCO 310 55'01'' 310
8 Benoît Pécoud COLJ 310 57'54'' 310
9 Claude-Yvan Pécoud COLJ 310 58'17'' 310

Noir

Rang Prénom Nom Club Points Temps Pénalité Score

1 Philipp Khlebnikov ANCO 600 60'37'' -10 590
2 Roger Zimmermann ANCO 560 61'12'' -20 540
3 Gaudenz Steinlin 510 64'53'' -50 460
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